SRNE Solar Co., Ltd.
4-5F,13AWutong Island, Neihuan Road, Xixiang, Shenzhen,China T: +86 0755-26458295
F: +86 0755-27325578
E: master@szshuori.com
W: www.srnesolar.com
Page 1 of 48
File version: V1.1
SR-EOV48 Vertical Energy Storage System

Page 10 of 48
File version: V1.1
3.3 Model Coding
The model coding of the energy storage battery is as follows:
SR-EOV48-5.0S-S 1
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
Identifier Meaning Value
① Product type
EOH: horizontally-mounted
EOV: vertically-mounted
EOS: wall-mounted
② System voltage
24: 24V system
48: 48V system
③
Energy storage capacity
level
5.0: The system capacity is 5kWh
10.0: The system capacity is 10kWh
④ Output voltage
U: The output voltage is 110V
S: The output voltage is 220V
⑤ Product category
S: Energy storage system
E: Energy storage battery module
C: Power conversion module
⑥ Version number 1: Version 1
SR-EOV48-5.0S-C 1
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
Identifier Meaning Value
① Product type
EOH: horizontally-mounted
EOV: vertically-mounted
EOS: wall-mounted
② System voltage
24: 24V system
48: 48V system
③ Output power level
3.5: The system capacity is 3.5kW
5.0: The system capacity is 5.0kW
④ Output voltage
U: The output voltage is 110V
S: The output voltage is 220V
⑤ Product category C: Power module
⑥ Version number 1: Version 1
SRNE Solar Co., Ltd.
4-5F,13AWutong Island, Neihuan Road, Xixiang, Shenzhen,China T: +86 0755-26458295
F: +86 0755-27325578
E: master@szshuori.com
W: www.srnesolar.com
Page 11 of 48
File version: V1.1
SR-EOV48-5.0A-E 1
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
Identifier Meaning Value
① Product type
EOH: horizontally-mounted
EOV: vertically-mounted
EOS: wall-mounted
② System voltage
24: 24V system
48: 48V system
③
Energy storage capacity
level
5.0: The system capacity is 5kWh
10.0: The system capacity is 10kWh
④ Energy storage battery type A: Lithium iron phosphate (LiFePO4)
⑤ Product category E: Energy storage battery
⑥ Version number 1: Version 1
3.4 Description of Energy Storage Capacity
SR-EOV series energy storage system supports the capacity expansion with up to four energy storage